FEATURES
• The water fi lter housing can be well fi tted
with household usages. It’s qualifi ed
functions can help remove possible chemical
or bio contaminants from water.
• Made of strong durable polypropylene, the
housing is suitable for many applications.
• Progressive Group can advise suitable
cartridges for your specifi c application. We
offer packages including mounting brackets
and hardware for ease of assembly
APPLICATIONS FOR PRODUCT
• Although these housings are synonymous
with water purifi cation for domestic and light
commercial  applications, they are also ideal
for other uses including fi ltration of wine,
beer, inks, oils, etc.
• Progressive Group cartridges are designed
to provide the ultimate in product fi ltration by
the removal of
OPERATING CONDITIONS
Recommend that the pressure regulator be set
at 70 psi or less.
Protect your housings from uv rays.
Protect your housing from freezing.
Operating temperature: 4 - 45°C
Rona HI-TEMP operating temperature: 71°C
 - Odours
 - Chlorine
 - Solids
 - Bacteria
 - Dirt
 - Algae
 - Bad Taste
 - Mould
PACKS
MODEL
Order Code: 233- YT20WWPP1BRAC 1 x 20” PP Housing Kit
Order Code: 233- YT20WWPP2BRAC 2 x 20” PP Housing Kit
Order Code: 233- YT20WWPP3BRAC 3 x 20” PP Housing Kit
Order Code: 233- YTB2OBL14 2 x RonaTM BB PP Housing Kit
Order Code: 233- YTB20BL14BASY 3 x RonaTM BB PP Housing Kit
MODEL
Order Code: 233-ZZM0001 Single Mounting Bracket
Order Code: 233- ZZM0002 Two Housing Mounting Bracket
Order Code: 233- ZZM0003 Three Housing Mounting Bracket
Order Code: 233- ZZB0003BR RonaTM BB Mounting Bracket
Order Code: 233- ZZ200001WW O Type Housing Wrench
Order Code: 233- ZZB0003BR O Type Housing Wrench - Big Blue
Order Code: 233- ZPN24 Nipple 1 - 1/2 npt with O Ring
Order Code: 233- WWABB203S RonaTM BB Stand
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION - ACCESSORIES
DOMESTIC
/ INDUSTRIAL
HOUSING
SOLUTIONS
MODEL
Order Code: 233- YTBZOBL14 20” Housing 3/4” Inlet & Outlet - Blue
Order Code: 233- YT20WW6PP 20” Housing 3/4” Inlet & Outlet - White
Order Code: 233- YT20CB6 20” Housing 3/4” Inlet & Outlet - Clear
Order Code: 233-YTB-20RB-1 20” Housing 1” Inlet & Outlet - Nylon + Glass Fiber
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: All replaceable cartridge can be surppplied
by Progressive Group Ltd Pty. Ask your friendly
sales representative for assistance.